East Surrey League Cross Country, Lloyd Park (3.20 miles): 24 October 2020

Number

Men

T8*
T8

10
11
T12
T12
14
15
16
17
T18
T18
T18
NS
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

T31
T31
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
Y|

42
43
44
45
46
47

Women

NS

Elapsed
Time

16:42:00
17:02:00
17:07:00
20:20:00
17:31:00
17:40:00
17:40:00
20:50:00
17:50:00
18:08:00
21:18:00
18:20:00
21:22:00
21:22:00
24:26:00
21:28:00
27:41:00
18:45:00
27:48:00
24:48:00
24:48:00
22:00:00
25:01:00
22:09:00
25:17:00
22:18:00
25:28:00
28:43:00
28:47:00
31:51:00
25:52:00
22:54:00
28:55:00
31:58:00
26:01:00
26:01:00
38:07:00
26:12:00
32:14:00
35:15:00
32:16:00
29:30:00
38:41:00
35:45:00
32:46:00
29:49:00
29:50:00
38:51:00
32:53:00
38:55:00
35:59:00
36:00:00
30:01:00

Athlete

Dom Nolan

Fred Slemeck
Richard McDowell
Ollie Garrod

Ed Mallet

Tom Drayton
James Hancock
Alex Dunn

Mike Cummings
Chris Busaileh
Jamie Bannister
Kieran Barnes
Xavier Gruot
Dave Lewin

Alex Guerteen
Joe Clark

Steve Winder
Alex Penfold

Phil Coales
Tatsuya Okamoto
Daniel Wolff
Adam Hudson
Marco Gazzelloni
Steph Mccall
James Sawdy
Bryn Reynolds
Neil Henderson
Rich Berry

Chris Ryans
Matthew Cantwell
Andrew Aitken
Rob Spalding
Stuart Flack
Stevie Lawrence
James Rhodes
Terry Booth
James Nuthall
Sophie Cowper
Jonathan Boyle
Henry Butt
Matthew Houghton
Alastair Bloore
David Ogden
Simon Ambrosi
Dan Hill

Luke Burden
Clare Elms
Dominic Hayward
Steve Corfield
David Brown
Mark Constantinou
Joe Watts

Andy Bowen

Club

Croydon Harriers
Hercules Wimbledon
Hercules Wimbledon
Epsom and Ewell
Hercules Wimbledon
Hercules Wimbledon
Croydon Harriers
Sutton & District
Herne Hill Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Hercules Wimbledon
Lingfield

Hercules Wimbledon
Hercules Wimbledon
Epsom and Ewell
Hercules Wimbledon
Epsom and Ewell
Croydon Harriers
Striders of Croydon
Striders of Croydon
Epsom and Ewell
Sutton & District
Epsom and Ewell
Herne Hill Harriers
Epsom and Ewell
Herne Hill Harriers
Epsom and Ewell
Vets

Epsom and Ewell
Epsom and Ewell
Striders of Croydon
Croydon

Epsom and Ewell
Croydon Harriers
Striders of Croydon
Vets

Croydon

Croydon Harriers
HHH

Croydon

Epsom and Ewell
Epsom and Ewell
Vets

Striders of Croydon
Croydon Harriers
Striders of Croydon
Vets

Striders of Croydon
Striders of Croydon
Croydon Harriers
Collingwood
Lingfield

Vets

Time

Race

Category Added Time

SM
SM
M40
SEN
SM
SM
SM
u17
SM
SM
SM
SM
M35
SM
U23Mm
M35
M45
SM
SEN
M35
SM
u17
M45
Sw
SM
SM
M40
M45
M40
M45
M40
SM
M45
Sw
SM
M50
SM
Sw
SM
SM
SM
M50
M60
M40
u20M
M35
W55
SM
M55
SM
M55
M35
M55
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12

18

12
15
12

18
15
12

18
12
18
15
15

16:42:00
17:02:00
17:07:00
17:20:00
17:31:00
17:40:00
17:40:00
17:50:00
17:50:00
18:08:00
18:18:00
18:20:00
18:22:00
18:22:00
18:26:00
18:28:00
18:41:00
18:45:00
18:48:00
18:48:00
18:48:00
19:00:00
19:01:00
19:09:00
19:17:00
19:18:00
19:28:00
19:43:00
19:47:00
19:51:00
19:52:00
19:54:00
19:55:00
19:58:00
20:01:00
20:01:00
20:07:00
20:12:00
20:14:00
20:15:00
20:16:00
20:30:00
20:41:00
20:45:00
20:46:00
20:49:00
20:50:00
20:51:00
20:53:00
20:55:00
20:59:00
21:00:00
21:01:00



85
43
36
50
51
47
54
69
78
56
61
94
77
73
79
68
120
53
72
75
60
65
157
80
84
66
74
88
71
107
103
108
106
93
70
110
86
76
109
99
97
83
119
147
104
100
101
95
82
102
111
81
105
89
91
141
87

48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58

59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69

70
71

72
73
74
75

76
77

78
79

80

81
82
83

T9
T9

11
12

13
14
15

16

17

18

19

20
T21
T21

23
24

45:09:00
33:11:00
30:15:00
33:21:00
36:24:00
33:25:00
36:30:00
39:34:00
42:41:00
36:50:00
39:51:00
48:54:00
42:57:00
42:58:00
42:59:00
39:59:00
55:06:00
37:06:00
43:08:00
43:08:00
37:08:00
40:11:00
55:13:00
43:15:00
46:18:00
40:22:00
43:25:00
46:44:00
43:51:00
52:58:00
53:01:00
53:04:00
53:04:00
50:05:00
41:06:00
53:10:00
47:14:.00
44:15:00
53:19:00
50:21:00
50:25:00
47:35:00
56:36:00
65:37

53:40:00
50:43:00
53:48:00
50:54:00
47:56:00
53:58:00
57:08:00
48:08:00
54:10:00
48:14:00
51:16:00
66:29

48:31:00

James Moore
Julia Wedmore
Martin Filer
Zachary Blair
Michael Davis
Simon Bean

Gary Coleman
Malcolm Davies
Trevor Chilton
Alice Germana
Bruce McLaren

J Armstrong-Plieth
Thomas Keenan
Diana Norman
Karen Ellison
Keith Scofield
Sam Hodgson
Anna Critchlow
Debbie Jackson
Niamh Thompson
Andy Perks

Ed Turner

Ashley George
Will Lyon Tupman
James McClintock
Glen Smith

Lisa Thomas
Rachel Berry
David Gunns
Martin Lloyd

Colin Oxlade
Michelle Edye
Jerusalem Alemneh
Grace Leyland
Tom Gillespie
Simon Evans
Lucy Woolhouse
Rotimi Oyegunle
Murray Gordon
Tom Cheetham
Peter Hall

Estle Viljoen
Robert Zietz
Terry Lapins
Helen Davies
Tony Harran
Andy Del Nevo
Laura Marshall
Daniel Holmes
Annmarie Seymour
A Brough-Nuesink
Ally Whitlock
James Burree
Mark Livingstone
Andy Mitchelson
Antara Singh
Pippa Major

Croydon Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Striders of Croydon
Croydon Harriers
Striders of Croydon
Epsom and Ewell
Epsom and Ewell
Hercules Wimbledon
Herne Hill Harriers
Epsom and Ewell
Vets

Croydon Harriers
Sutton & District
Epsom and Ewell
Herne Hill Harriers
Hercules Wimbledon
Sutton & District
Vets

Collingwood
Hercules Wimbledon
Striders of Croydon
Herne Hill Harriers
Croydon Harriers
Croydon Harriers
Collingwood
Collingwood
Hercules Wimbledon
Vets

Herne Hill Harriers
Collingwood
Croydon Harriers
Sutton & District
Croydon Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Striders of Croydon
Herne Hill Harriers
Vets

Striders of Croydon
Croydon Harriers
Hercules Wimbledon
Vets

Hercules Wimbledon
Striders of Croydon
Croydon Harriers
Hercules Wimbledon
Vets

Croydon Harriers
Croydon Harriers
SoC

Hercules Wimbledon
Sutton & District
Striders of Croydon
SoC

Hercules Wimbledon
Vets

Croydon Harriers
Vets

M40
Sw
M40
u20M
M35
M60
M45
M50
M50
Sw
M50
M45
SM
W45
W35
M40
M40
W50
W45
u20w
M50
SM
SM
SM
M40
SM
W55
W45
SM
M60
M60
Sw
u20w
u20w
M50
M50
W55
M45
M40
M50
M60
W50
M60
SM
W50
M60
M50
W45
SM
W45
W40
W40
M35
M50
M50
u20w
W55

21:09:00
21:11:00
21:15:00
21:21:00
21:24:00
21:25:00
21:30:00
21:34:00
21:41:00
21:50:00
21:51:00
21:54:00
21:57:00
21:58:00
21:59:00
21:59:00
22:06:00
22:06:00
22:08:00
22:08:00
22:08:00
22:11:00
22:13:00
22:15:00
22:18:00
22:22:00
22:25:00
22:44:00
22:51:00
22:58:00
23:01:00
23:04:00
23:04:00
23:05:00
23:06:00
23:10:00
23:14:00
23:15:00
23:19:00
23:21:00
23:25:00
23:35:00
23:36:00
23:37:00
23:40:00
23:43:00
23:48:00
23:54:00
23:56:00
23:58:00
24:08:00
24:08:00
24:10:00
24:14:00
24:16:00
24:29:00
24:31:00



117
115
121
130

90
123

96

98
122
128
135
129
134
112
151
126

92
113
132
145
118
116
139
144
133
142
124
153
137
127
140
150
152
146
125
156
143
136
149
148
155

84

85

86

87

88

89
90
91

92

25
26
27

T28
T28
30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38

39

40
Y|
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56

57:39:00
57:42:00
60:57
64:00
49:09:00
61:09
52:14:00
52:22:00
61:38
61:44
64:47
61:50
65:02
59:03:00
71:05
62:11
53:19:00
59:30:00
65:36
68:38
59:45:00
60:06
69:07
69:24
66:34
69:41
63:43
72:45
66:52
64:07
70:50
74:05
74:17
71:24
66:05
75:28
72:54
70:58
77:54
79:31
81:51

Ola Balme

Inga Bellahn
Aneta Ryans
Darren Stevens
Suzie Slemeck
Jenny Cooney
Nikki Javan

Rob Harrison
Fiona Champness
Sian Rilstone
Patty Gnoato
Vanda Caulfield
Nicola Meheran
David Watkins
Liz Mclennan
Sandra Newbery
Debra Bourne
Gary Budinger

M Statham-Berry
Mark Standing
Patricia Thomas
Marilena De Luca
Alex Margi
George English
Mike Mann
David Nottidge
Jess Winder
Nicky Pumford
Sandie Sarker-Bell
sarah Allen
Alexandra Fedina
Jules Del Nevo
Miranda Chitty
Miriam De Souza
Monica Fisk

Sue Belcher
Elaine Reid

lan Strong

Elsa Santana
Clare Evans
Sarah Allport

Vets

Herne Hill Harriers
Epsom and Ewell
Collingwood
Hercules Wimbledon
Collingwood
Striders of Croydon
Herne Hill Harriers
Lingfield

Herne Hill Harriers
HHH

Epsom and Ewell
Croydon

Lingfield

Lingfield

Epsom and Ewell
Striders of Croydon
Vets

Lingfield

Herne Hill Harriers
Vets

Hercules Wimbledon
Herne Hill Harriers
Lingfield

Vets

Lingfield

Epsom and Ewell
Lingfield

Croydon Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Croydon Harriers
Lingfield

Croydon Harriers
Collingwood
Sutton & District
Collingwood

Herne Hill Harriers
Striders of Croydon
Lingfield

Striders of Croydon

W50
W45
SwW
M50
SwW
W40
W40
M60
W45
W35
W50
W55
SwW
M55
W35
W55
W50
M60
W65
M55
W55
W45
W35
M65
M70
M60
u20w
W45
W55
W55
W50
W45
W50
W45
W35
W40
W50
M55
W40
W50
W45

33
33
36
39
24
36
27
27
36
36
39
36
39
33
45
36
27
33
39
42
33
33
42
42
39
42

45
39
36
42
45
45
42
36
45
42
39
45
45
45

24:39:00
24:42:00
24:57:00
25:00:00
25:09:00
25:09:00
25:14:00
25:22:00
25:38:00
25:44:00
25:47:00
25:50:00
26:02:00
26:03:00
26:05:00
26:11:00
26:19:00
26:30:00
26:36:00
26:38:00
26:45:00
27:06:00
27:07:00
27:24:00
27:34:00
27:41:00
27:43:00
27:45:00
27:52:00
28:07:00
28:50:00
29:05:00
29:17:00
29:24:00
30:05:00
30:28:00
30:54:00
31:58:00
32:54:00
34:31:00
36:51:00



